
Omega Psi Phi: 
Celebrating their 50  Anniversary!th

Warren Bacote '89
landeroppf86@gmail.com

Alpha Tau Omega
Celebrating their 40  Anniversary!th

Kenneth Calliham '14
kcalliham@lander.edu

Gamma Phi Beta
Celebrating their 30  Anniversary!th

Brittany Bratcher Tims '11, '22
btims@lander.edu

1872 LANDER HOMECOMING & ALUMNI WEEKEND
Reunion Contacts

Saturday, February 7, 2026 | 10:00am - 2:00pm

Zeta Tau Alpha:
Bethany Bonds Minick '19, '21
bethany.bonds@gmail.com

Kappa Sigma:
Steve Wohlwend '81
wohlwendse@gmail.com

Phi Mu:
Mandy Magaha Price '99
acmprice@yahoo.com

Delta Sigma Phi:
Christopher Williams '21
jwilliamsc11@gmail.com

Pi Kappa Phi:
Brentt Hays '95, '21
brentthays@gmail.com

Sigma Nu:
Nate Reynolds '93
nreynolds0681@gmail.com

Teaching Fellows:
Dr. Stephen Bismarck
sbismarck@lander.edu

English Club & Sigma Tau Delta:
Graham Duncan '17 & 
Bre Duncan '19, '24
gduncan@lander.edu

Phi Beta Sigma & Zeta Phi Beta:
Roderick Houston '10
roderick.houston@gmail.com

History: 
Maddie Hudlow '20 & 
Abby Silon '20
maddiehudlow15@gmail.com

Sociology (LOGICS) Club & 
Alpha Phi Sigma: 
Kathryn Wypasek Roberts '19, '24
kwypasek@lander.edu

College of Business & Technology: 
Dr. Gail Moore
gmoore@lander.edu

To join a reunion, please email your contact!


